

## **Gift Pledge**

Your gift to Northfield Shares ensures our ability to continue expanding and administering our programs to make Northfield a better place to live, work and play. Northfield Shares is a registered 501©3 nonprofit organization. All donations are tax deductible.

I/WE W	VISH TO I	MAKE A GIFT/P	LEDGE TO NO	ORTHFIELD SHAR	ES IN THE AMOU	JNT OF (circle one	):	
\$10,00	0	5,000	\$2,500	\$1,000	\$500	\$250	Other \$	
OPTIO	N ONE: O	UTRIGHT GIFT						
Enclose	ed is the g	gift in full in the	amount of \$			•		
OPTIO	N TWO: N	MONTHLY PLED	GE (credit ca	rd only)				
My mo		nation will be \$		month for:	(month)			
OPTIO	N THREE:	MULTI-YEAR (	COMMITMEN	IT				
My mu	lti-year c	ommitment wil	l be \$	per year for	year	S.		
DONOR	R INFORM	MATION						
Name(s	s):							
Addres	s:						Zip:	
Home I	Phone:				Cell Phone:			
Note: If yo	_	corporate match to you				unt of your pledge. Pleas	e send the company's match	ing
		ayable to the "I	Northfield Sh	ares"				
_	·	·						
Ш						MasterCard	·	
	Card nu	mber:			Exp. Date (M	M/YYYY)	CVV	
	Name a	s it appears on	card:					
	Billing a	ddress (if differ	ent from abo	ve):				
	Signatui	re (required)						
		authority remains in	•	•	•	,	es to my account indicated c sonable notice to suspend th	
		tion from a Dor as possible.	nor Advised F	und. I would like	to discuss this o	otion with Northfi	eld Shares representa	itive

(over)

I/WEV	VOULD LIKE MORE INFORMATION ABOUT
	Establishing a donor advised fund through Northfield Shares.
	Including Northfield Shares in my estate plans
	Having a Northfield Shares representative speak to my group.
	Volunteering with Northfield Shares.

## THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING NORTHFIELD SHARES, YOUR COMMUNITY FOUNDATION

Mail this form to: Northfield Shares, P.O. Box 802, Northfield MN 55057

To make a gift online, please visit northfieldshares.org or contact us info@northfieldshares.org or (507) 403-9755.

Northfield Shares is a registered 501(c)3.